Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

1804000 MARION SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6756
6761
6767
6768
6781
6795

6510

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Title II-A

Title 11l

ARP Homeless Il

ARP Homeless |

ESSER I

ARP ESSER

Title | Part D

1804619 East Arkansas Youth Services
(EAYS)

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$443.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$694,933.97
$0.00
$11,949.35
$523,185.52
$253,163.60
$18,636.48
$27,852.50
$42,500.97
$231.46
$2,572,801.18

$3,660.94

$694,933.97
$443.40
$11,949.35
$523,185.52
$253,163.60
$18,642.91
$27,852.50
$42,500.97
$231.46
$2,572,801.18

$3,660.94





