Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



1804000	MARION SCH	HOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6501	L Title I Part	: A	\$0.00	\$694,933.97	\$694,933.97
6502	2 Migrant		\$443.40	\$0.00	\$443.40
6530	Homeless		\$0.00	\$11,949.35	\$11,949.35
6702	2 Title VI-B S	Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$523,185.52	\$523,185.52
6756	Title II-A		\$0.00	\$253,163.60	\$253,163.60
6761	L Title III		\$6.43	\$18,636.48	\$18,642.91
6767	ARP Home	eless II	\$0.00	\$27,852.50	\$27,852.50
6768	ARP Home	eless I	\$0.00	\$42,500.97	\$42,500.97
6781	L ESSER II		\$0.00	\$231.46	\$231.46
6795	ARP ESSER	R	\$0.00	\$2,572,801.18	\$2,572,801.18
6510	Title Part [)			
	1804619	East Arkansas Youth Services (EAYS)	\$0.00	\$3,660.94	\$3,660.94